
Model

Laser Power (kW)

Max Length of Tube (mm)

Scope of Tube Size (mm)

Max Weight of Tube (kg)

X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)

X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)

Max No-load Speed (m/min)

Max Rotating Speed of Chucks (r/min)

±45° Beveling

Tube Supports

Loading & Unloading Devices 

Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)

HT Series

6-20

12000

Round tube: Φ50-560; square tube: □50*50~500*500

1800-2000

±0.1/10000

±0.05

30-40

30-40

Yes (optional)

Follow-up supports 

Semi-automatic loading device/12m long unloading device 

29000*7200*4150

Four heavy chucks used for zero tailing 

Cut large-diameter, ultra-long and extra-heavy tube

Come with automatic loading & unloading devices featured by servo control and fast response

Side-attached machine tool bed with large loading capacity 

One-step ±45° beveling (optional)

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Tube Laser Cutting Machines  

Laser power: 6-20kW
Tube size: 50-560mm

HT Series

www.senfenglaser.com

9035HT


