## SENFENG

## **Tube Laser Cutting Machines**

PR PR

## **HT Series**

Laser power: 6-20kW Tube size: 50-560mm

- Four heavy chucks used for zero tailing
- ✓ Cut large-diameter, ultra-long and extra-heavy tube
- ☑ Come with automatic loading & unloading devices featured by servo control and fast response
- Side-attached machine tool bed with large loading capacity
- ☑ One-step ±45° beveling (optional)

Model	HT Series	
Laser Power (kW)	6-20	
Max Length of Tube (mm)	12000	
Scope of Tube Size (mm)	Round tube: Ф50-560; square tube: □50*50~500*500	
Max Weight of Tube (kg)	1800-2000	
X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.1/10000	
X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.05	
Max No-load Speed (m/min)	30-40	
Max Rotating Speed of Chucks (r/min)	30-40	
±45° Beveling	Yes (optional)	
Tube Supports	Follow-up supports	
Loading & Unloading Devices	Semi-automatic loading device/12m long unloading device	
Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)	29000*7200*4150	

ASS'S